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	Memorandum from the Parliamentary Office


Minister 


NA question for Written Reply: 2440





Recommended / Not Recommended



____________________
Mr. M Toni
Acting Director-General: Department of Social Development 









NATIONAL ASSEMBLY
QUESTION FOR WRITTEN REPLY
QUESTION NUMBER:	2440
DATE OF PUBLICATION IN INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER: 24 August 2018
INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER NUMBER:  26 - 2018

2440.	Ms N P Sonti (EFF) to ask the Minister of Social Development:
What is the (a) name of each investing company that has invested on land owned by (i) her department and (ii) each entity reporting to her and (b)(i) nature, (ii) value and (iii) length of each investment?															NW2692E
REPLY:  (a) (i) N/A
                  (ii) N/A
              (b) (i) N/A
                   (ii) N/A
                   (iii) N/A



________________________
Approved by the Minister on 

Date……………………….
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